2019
AUGUST
S|M|T|W|TH[F | S

112]3

415|6[7(18]9(10

11112 (13 [14]15(16 |17

18119 (20 (2122 |23 |24

25|26 |27 (28 |29 30 |31

10 (11 (12|13 |14

15(16 |17 18 19(20 |21

2212324 (25 (26 |27 |28

OCTOBER

20121122 (23|24 125|26

13 |44 15 [16 [17 |18 |8l

27128129 (30 (31

=T
OIN|Wn

—_—
o
-
-
-
N
-
w
-
»
-
(3]
-
(e}

17118 (19 (20 |21 [22 |23

24 (25126127128 129 30

101111213 (14

15(16 |17 |18 {19 (20|21

22|23 |24 (25|26 |27 |28

Holidays/Breaks
NO SCHOOL

-ParentIT eacher Conferences

|:|Special Event Days

I:lOpen House/Off Site Event

2019-2020 Laurel School Year Calendar

ALL WEDNESDAYS ARE EARLY RELEASE @ 2pm for Elementary Only

AUG

16
27-28
29

SEPT 2

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

AUG

3
10

Friday
Tues-Wed
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Last Day of Camp

Faculty In-Service Days

Family Orientaion & Picnic 4-7pm
LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL

First Day of School

Community Morning Meeting 9:15am

25826 Wed. & Thur.School Pictures

1

14
19
28-1
31

5

8

11
12-15
22
25-29

18
23-31

17-21
24

13
16-20

20-24

14

SEPT 8

Tuesday
Monday
Saturday
Mon-Fri
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tue-Fri
Friday
Mon-Fri
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Mon-Fri

Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
COLUMBUS DAY - NO SCHOOL
Open House 10am - Noon

Laurel Spirit Week

Laurel Spirit Parade

Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
Progress Reports Issued

Veterans Day - NO SCHOOL
Parent/Teacher Conference Week
Laurel Harvest Night Gala 6:00-9:00pm
THANKSGIVING BREAK - NO SCHOOL
Classes Resume

Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
Art & Literature Faire 5:00-7:00 pm
WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL

Wednesday New Year's Day - NO SCHOOL

Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Mon-Fri
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Mon-Fri
Wednesday
Tuesday
Mon-Fri
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Mon-Fri
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday

Classes Resume

Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
Martin Luther King Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL
Open House 10 am - Noon
Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
Visitng Day for Parents

MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL
Classes Resume

Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
Progress Reports Issued
Parent/Teacher Conference Week
STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm
Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
SPRING VACATION - NO SCHOOL
Classes Resume

Special Persons Day

Brewster in Bloom at Laurel

Brewster in Bloom Parade
Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
Teacher Appreciation Week

Teacher Appreciation Day
MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL

Arts Festival (Rain Date TBA)

Last Day of School-Progress Reports Issued
Graduation for Fifth Grade

First Day of Camp

Last Day of Camp

First Day of School 2020-2021

2020

JANUARY

T|W|TH

12

7(8]9

10

11

12

13

14115 (16

17

18

19

20

21(22]23

24

25

26

27

28 (29130

31

o|=lwn

N
()]

29

14

-
SN

17118 |19

21

23

24125 |26

28

30

-
>
)
8
=

W [TH

10

11

12

13

14115 (16

17

18

19

20

212223

24

25

26

27

28129 (30

MAY

Q="

10

11

1213 |14

17

18

19120 (21

22

24

25

26 (2728

29

31

JUNE

ol==

OIN|=—
w
S

10 (11

12

14

-
(3]

N
(o]

17 (18

19

21

22

23124 |25

26

28

29

30




