2019-2020 Laurel School Year Calendar

ALL WEDNESDAYS ARE EARLY RELEASE @ 2pm for Elementary Only

	2019											
	AUGUST											
S M T W TH F S												
	1 2 3											
4	5	6	7	8	9	10						
11	12	13	14	15	16	17						
18	19	20	21	22	23	24						
25	26	27	28	29	30	31						

	SEPTEMBER											
S M T W TH F S												
1	2	3	4	5	6	7						
8	9	10	11	12	13	14						
15	16	17	18	19	20	21						
22	23	24	25	26	27	28						
29	30											

	OCTOBER										
S	S M T W TH F S										
		1	2	3	4	5					
6	7	8	9	10	11	12					
13	14	15	16	17	18	19					
20	21	22	23	24	25	26					
27	28	29	30	31							

	NOVEMBER										
S	S M T W TH F S										
					1	2					
3	4	5	6	7	8	9					
10	11	12	13	14	15	16					
17	18	19	20	21	22	23					
24	25	26	27	28	29	30					

	DECEMBER										
S	S M T W TH F S										
1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
8	9	10	11	12	13	14					
15	16	17	18	19	20	21					
22	23	24	25	26	27	28					
29	30	31									

Holidays/Breaks NO SCHOOL
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Special Event Days
Open House/Off Site Event

AUG	16	Friday	Last Day of Camp
	27-28	Tues-Wed	Faculty In-Service Days
	29	Thursday	Family Orientaion & Picnic 4-7pm
SEPT	2	Monday	LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL
	3	Tuesday	First Day of School
	10	Tuesday	Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
	25&26	Wed. & Thur	School Pictures
ОСТ	1	Tuesday	Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
	14	Monday	COLUMBUS DAY - NO SCHOOL
	19	Saturday	Open House 10am - Noon
	28-1	Mon-Fri	Laurel Spirit Week
	31	Thursday	Laurel Spirit Parade
NOV	5	Tuesday	Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
	8	Friday	Progress Reports Issued
	11	Monday	Veterans Day - NO SCHOOL
		Tue-Fri	Parent/Teacher Conference Week
	22	Friday	Laurel Harvest Night Gala 6:00-9:00pm THANKSGIVING BREAK - NO SCHOOL
DEC	25-29	Mon-Fri	Classes Resume
DEC	2 3	Monday Tuesday	Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
	18		Art & Literature Faire 5:00-7:00 pm
		Mon-Fri	WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL
JAN	1		New Year's Day - NO SCHOOL
UAN	2	Thursday	Classes Resume
	7	Tuesday	Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
	~~	M	
	20	Monday	Martin Luther King Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL
FEB	20 1	Saturday	Martin Luther King Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL Open House 10 am - Noon
FEB		-	
FEB	1	Saturday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents
FEB	1 4	Saturday Tuesday Thursday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
	1 4 13 17-21 24	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume
FEB MAR	1 4 13 17-21 24 3	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued
MAR	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week
	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20 1	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm
MAR	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20 1 7	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday Tuesday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
MAR	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20 1 7 20-24	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday Tuesday Mon-Fri	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm Community Morning Meeting 9:15am SPRING VACATION - NO SCHOOL
MAR	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20 1 7 20-24 27	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday Tuesday Mon-Fri Monday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm Community Morning Meeting 9:15am SPRING VACATION - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume
MAR APR	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20 1 7 20-24 27 30	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday Tuesday Mon-Fri Monday Thursday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm Community Morning Meeting 9:15am SPRING VACATION - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Special Persons Day
MAR	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20 1 7 20-24 27 30 2	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday Tuesday Mon-Fri Monday Thursday Saturday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm Community Morning Meeting 9:15am SPRING VACATION - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Special Persons Day Brewster in Bloom at Laurel
MAR APR	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20 1 7 20-24 27 30 2 3	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday Tuesday Mon-Fri Monday Thursday Saturday Sunday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm Community Morning Meeting 9:15am SPRING VACATION - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Special Persons Day Brewster in Bloom at Laurel Brewster in Bloom Parade
MAR APR	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20 1 7 20-24 27 30 2	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday Tuesday Mon-Fri Monday Thursday Saturday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm Community Morning Meeting 9:15am SPRING VACATION - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Special Persons Day Brewster in Bloom at Laurel Brewster in Bloom Parade Community Morning Meeting 9:15am
MAR APR	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20 1 7 20-24 27 30 2 3 5	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday Tuesday Mon-Fri Monday Thursday Saturday Sunday Tuesday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm Community Morning Meeting 9:15am SPRING VACATION - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Special Persons Day Brewster in Bloom at Laurel Brewster in Bloom Parade
MAR APR	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20 1 7 20-24 27 30 2 2 3 5 5 4-8	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday Tuesday Mon-Fri Monday Thursday Saturday Sunday Tuesday Mon-Fri	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm Community Morning Meeting 9:15am SPRING VACATION - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Special Persons Day Brewster in Bloom at Laurel Brewster in Bloom Parade Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Teacher Appreciation Week
MAR APR	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20 1 7 20-24 27 30 2 2 3 5 5 4-8 7	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday Tuesday Mon-Fri Monday Thursday Saturday Sunday Tuesday Mon-Fri Thursday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm Community Morning Meeting 9:15am SPRING VACATION - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Special Persons Day Brewster in Bloom at Laurel Brewster in Bloom Parade Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Teacher Appreciation Week Teacher Appreciation Day
MAR APR MAY	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20 1 7 20-24 27 30 2 7 30 2 3 5 5 4-8 7 25	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday Tuesday Mon-Fri Monday Thursday Saturday Sunday Tuesday Mon-Fri Thursday Mon-Fri	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm Community Morning Meeting 9:15am SPRING VACATION - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Special Persons Day Brewster in Bloom at Laurel Brewster in Bloom Parade Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Teacher Appreciation Week Teacher Appreciation Day MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL Arts Festival (Rain Date TBA) Last Day of School-Progress Reports Issued
MAR APR MAY	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20 1 7 20-24 27 30 2 3 5 4-8 7 25 1 4 5	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday Tuesday Mon-Fri Monday Thursday Saturday Sunday Tuesday Mon-Fri Thursday Mon-Fri Thursday Monday Thursday Friusday Friday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm Community Morning Meeting 9:15am SPRING VACATION - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Special Persons Day Brewster in Bloom at Laurel Brewster in Bloom Parade Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Teacher Appreciation Week Teacher Appreciation Day MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL Arts Festival (Rain Date TBA) Last Day of School-Progress Reports Issued Graduation for Fifth Grade
MAR APR MAY JUN	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20 1 7 20-24 27 30 2 3 5 4-8 7 25 1 4 5 1 4 5 15	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday Tuesday Mon-Fri Monday Thursday Saturday Sunday Tuesday Mon-Fri Thursday Mon-Fri Thursday Monday Thursday Friday Monday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm Community Morning Meeting 9:15am SPRING VACATION - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Special Persons Day Brewster in Bloom at Laurel Brewster in Bloom Parade Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Teacher Appreciation Week Teacher Appreciation Day MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL Arts Festival (Rain Date TBA) Last Day of School-Progress Reports Issued Graduation for Fifth Grade First Day of Camp
MAR APR MAY	1 4 13 17-21 24 3 13 16-20 1 7 20-24 27 30 2 3 5 4-8 7 25 1 4 5 5 15 15 14	Saturday Tuesday Thursday Mon-Fri Monday Tuesday Friday Mon-Fri Wednesday Tuesday Mon-Fri Monday Thursday Saturday Sunday Tuesday Mon-Fri Thursday Mon-Fri Thursday Monday Thursday Friusday Friday	Open House 10 am - Noon Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Visitng Day for Parents MID-WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Progress Reports Issued Parent/Teacher Conference Week STEAM Expo 5pm-6:30pm Community Morning Meeting 9:15am SPRING VACATION - NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Special Persons Day Brewster in Bloom at Laurel Brewster in Bloom Parade Community Morning Meeting 9:15am Teacher Appreciation Week Teacher Appreciation Day MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL Arts Festival (Rain Date TBA) Last Day of School-Progress Reports Issued Graduation for Fifth Grade

	2020										
	JANUARY										
S	Μ	Т	W	ΤН	F	S					
	1 2 3 4										
5	6	7	8	9	10	11					
12	13	14	15	16	17	18					
19	19 20 21 22 23 24 25										
26	27	28	29	30	31						

	FEBRUARY										
S M T W TH F S											
						1					
2	3	4	5	6	7	8					
9	10	11	12	13	14	15					
16 17 18 19 20 21											
23	24	25	26	27	28	29					

MARCH										
S M T W TH F S										
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30	31								

	APRIL										
S M T W TH F S											
			1	2	3	4					
5	6	7	8	9	10	11					
12	13	14	15	16	17	18					
19	20	21	22	23	24	25					
26	27	28	29	30							

	MAY											
s	MTWTHFS											
					1	2						
3	4	5	6	7	8	9						
10	11	12	13	14	15	16						
17	18	19	20	21	22	23						
24	25	26	27	28	29	30						
31												

	JUNE						
	s	Μ	Т	W	ΤН	F	S
d		1	2	3	4	5	6
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	28	29	30				